

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

659

654 Road to Nagendra Singh Bldg.

M.BNO-872

DIVISION

हस्ताक्षर

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Pankaj Kumar Singh

5th And Final Bill

23

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work:- Construction of
Road from PMGSY Road To
Nagendra Singh tolg tey
(mmgsy-ben)

Agency:- Pankaj Kumar Dyt
Agreement No- 06/mmgsy-ben/830/2021-22

Date of Start:- 29/06/2021

Date of Compl:- 28/06/2022

Agreement Value:-

Actual Dt. of Compl:- 02/05/22 (As per PMB)

Measurement:- MIL

Date of Entry:- 25/06/2023

ABSTRACT OF COST

1) Plv & fixing working Bm

Qty = 1.0 Km (vide TMB, Pg-19)

@ 3815.29 Rs/Km — Rs 3815 = 0

2) Clearing & Grubbing Rd

Qty = 0.50 Hect (vide TMB, Pg-19)

@ 52970.33 Rs/Hect — Rs 26,485 = 0

3) Reference Pillar fixing

Qty = 1.0 Km (vide TMB, Pg-19)

@ 1767.56 Rs/Km — Rs 1768 = 0

4) Plv Box. Cutting —

Qty = 75.0 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-19)

@ 75.57 Rs/m³ — Rs 5668 = 0

5) Cont. of Embankment with

Qty = 1666.27 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-19)

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) P/V GSB Cr-2					
Qty = 106.50 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 3559.77 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 3,57,837.20
7) P/V WBM Cr-3					
Qty = 286.874 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 4082.96 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 11,71,295.20
8) P/V & fining Typical masonry					
Qty = 6.0 NO (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 11152.99 Rs/NO —					Rs 66,918.20
9) Cont. of sub-grade & —					
Qty = 418.75 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 192.25 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 80,505.20
10) P/V & Laying RCC HRC					
Qty 300 mm —					
Qty = 30.0 mtr (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 891.37 Rs/mtr —					Rs 26,741.20
11) Cont. of un-reinforced Plain Cement Concrete (M30)					
Qty = 612.0 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 7522.80 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 46,03,954.20
12) P/V & fining Km Post —					
Qty = 2.0 NO (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 2387.90 Rs/NO —					Rs 4,778.20
13) P/V & fining 200 mtr Stone					
Qty = 4.00 NO (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 634.91 Rs/NO —					Rs 2,540.20
14) 600 mm Circular					
Qty = 6.00 NO (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 4749.71 Rs/NO —					Rs 28,498.20

Continuation

Continuation